
51991780
51991781
51991782
51991783
51991784
51991785
51991786
51991787
51991788
51991789
51991790
51991791
51991792
51991793

51991800
51991801
51991802
51991803
51991804
51991805
51991806
51991807
51991808
51991809
51991810
51991811
51991812

Gewindestift mit Druckstück

Spannschrauben

Teilenummer

Teilenummer

Gewicht
(g)

Gewicht
(g)

Spannkraft
(N)

Max. Anziehdreh-
moment (N•m)

Körper
Werkstoff Stahl S45C
Oberfläche brüniert
Wärmebehandlung vergütet

Körper
Werkstoff Stahl SCM435
Oberfläche brüniert
Wärmebehandlung RC 33-39
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